
The Delta Dental Di�erence

 Access to the broadest dental network 

Unmatched value

We are proud to o�er both Delta Dental PPOTM and Delta Dental Premier® networks. The unique dual network, 
known as Delta Dental PPO Plus PremierTM, gives you the opportunity to choose from a broader selection of dentists.

Minnesota
Delta Dental Premier®: 2,842
Delta Dental PPOTM: 1,843

North Dakota
Delta Dental Premier®: 284
Delta Dental PPOTM: 103

Nationwide
Delta Dental Premier®: 154,306
Delta Dental PPOTM: 113,532

Our network dentists have agreed to accept the maximum allowable amount for the dental procedure charge and 
will not bill you the di�erence. This way, both members and employers receive the greatest value and cost savings.

Commitment to service 

Delta Dental 
PPOTM

Delta Dental 
Premier®

Out-of-network
Dentists

GREATEST 
NETWORK SAVINGS

NO 
NETWORK SAVINGS

99.9% Claims accuracy

“A” (Excellent) rating by A.M. Best 
for financial stability since 1999.

Provider Network 
Participation

Delta Dental Premier® $100

Out-of-network $100

Delta Dental PPOTM $100

$90

$70

$80

$45

$35

$40

$45

$65*

$40

Provider Submitted Cost Maximum Allowable Fee What Delta Dental Pays

Delta Dental of Minnesota’s payment for covered 
services in this example is 50 percent.

Network Savings Example

*Note: All examples shown are for illustrative purposes only and assume the member’s applicable deductibles have been met. Benefit coverage and out-of-network reimbursement may vary 
by plans, procedures and dental benefit contracts. Please review your benefit summary for complete details.

We set the standard with dependability, reliability and stability.

Over 52 years of expertise as Minnesota 
and North Dakota’s dental benefits provider.

Proud to serve over 7,800 Minnesota and 
North Dakota-based employer groups and 
4.4 million members nationwide. 

Your Out-of-Pocket Cost

Facts reflect 2021 data
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The Power of SmileTM

Learn more about how your oral health
connects to your overall health at:
DeltaDentalMN.org


